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SILDA CHANDRASEKHAR COLLEGE

ESTD : 1971

P.O. - Silda * Pin-721515 * Dist :Jhargram (W.B.).

Quotation Invitation

Invitation of quotation for installation of CCTV and related peripherals at Silda
Chandrasekhar College. The details of the items to procure are given as under.

Final BOM /Specifications
Sl No Item Descriptions

32 channel NVR with 2-SATA Interface; Incoming bandwidth: 400
Mbps and Outgoing bandwidth: 400 Mbps

3 10 TR Surveillance Hard Disk

4 MP Fixed lens Dome Camera with 2.8 mm lens; 40 meter IR
Distance; Built in Microphone; IP67 and IK10 rated

4 MP Fixed lens Bullet Camera with 4 mm lens; 40 meter IR
Distance; Built in Microphone; IP67 rated.

Unmanaged, 8 Gigabit POE ports, 1 Gigabit RJ45 uplink port, 1
Gigabit SFP uplink port, 802.3af/at, PoE power budget 58w

L2, Managed, 24 Gigabit POE ports, 1 Gigabit RJ45 uplink port,
1 Gigabit SFP uplink port, 802.3af/at, PoE power budget 370w

8 24 Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch

g SEFP Multimode Dual Rate 1000 Base Module

0 107100/ 1000Mbps Media Converter

1 Fiber Patch Cord

12 6 Core Armoured Fiber Cable

UTP CAT 6, 305 meters,Core diameter: 0.55mm,Solid Copper,
gray

14 RJ45 Connector Module

4U Network Rack Desktop 2 Post Open Frame Shelf with
Reinforced Beam

01 KVA Off-line UPS System with Battery, Rack, Cables & Other
Accessories.

The aforesaid items will be procured through open tender system. Interested venders may
submit their quotation addressed to Principal, Silda Chandrasekhar College latest by
14.04.2025

Sd/-
(Dr. Susanta Kumar Dolai)
Principal
Silda Chandrasekhar College
Silda : Jhargram



